
WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M
Organizator: Aktywna Bydgoszcz, Miasto Bydgoszcz
Data: 2024-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 1.6 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 262 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M30 1 M 1 00:17:59.35 11:14 5.3
2 SZCZEPAŃSKI KACPER 285 FIELMANN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 1 M 2 00:18:48.95 11:45 5.1
3 PARADOWSKA KINGA 260 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 1 00:19:00.40 11:52 5.1
4 RYDYŃSKA MARIANNA 271 MUKS „PIĘTNASTKA” BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 2 00:20:35.30 12:51 4.7
5 ŚPIEWAK MACIEJ 174 MUKS 15 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 1 M 3 00:20:36.30 12:52 4.7
6 RYDYŃSKA MAJA 176 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 3 00:20:49.60 13:00 4.6
7 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 233 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 2 K 4 00:20:57.30 13:05 4.6
8 KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN 173 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 4 00:21:17.50 13:18 4.5
9 JAGODZIŃSKI KAROL 217 CHODZIEŻ POL M30 2 M 5 00:21:56.55 13:42 4.4

10 MAJEWSKI MICHALINA 243 KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI POL K40 1 K 5 00:21:57.95 13:43 4.4
11 BAKUNIAK HANNA 182 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 6 00:21:59.00 13:44 4.4
12 GUMMER ANDRZEJ 212 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 1 M 6 00:23:10.50 14:28 4.1
13 MAJEWSKI ROMAN 242 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL M50 1 M 7 00:23:47.15 14:51 4
14 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 264 TM IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 8 00:24:02.70 15:01 4
15 ŁAWRYNOWICZ TOMASZ 240 SWAROŻYN POL M40 3 M 9 00:24:15.35 15:09 4
16 OPALKA PRZEMYSLAW 259 OSIELSKO POL M40 4 M 10 00:24:15.50 15:09 4
17 NASTULAK MACIEK 257 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 11 00:24:52.95 15:32 3.9
18 DOMICZ JAN 198 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 12 00:24:56.70 15:35 3.9
19 KĘDZIOR MATEUSZ 227 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M50 2 M 13 00:25:00.55 15:37 3.8
20 BUCHOLZ TOMASZ 189 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M50 3 M 14 00:25:02.60 15:38 3.8
21 TRZECIAKOWSKI BARTOSZ 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 5 M 15 00:25:38.35 16:01 3.7
22 BRUCKA JULKA 187 MUKS 15 TKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:25:58.50 16:13 3.7
23 LOOSE ANNA 239 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 8 00:26:26.95 16:31 3.6
24 GRUBICH ROBERT 210 SWIMDRAMA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 4 M 16 00:27:15.15 17:01 3.5
25 GAWKOWSKI MARIUSZ 205 NIEZRZESZONY WARSZAWA POL M60 1 M 17 00:27:23.45 17:06 3.5
26 CZAJKOWSKA NATALIA 194 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 4 K 9 00:27:38.75 17:16 3.5
27 WAMKA MAKSYMILIAN 297 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 3 M 18 00:27:43.15 17:19 3.5
28 BARTASHEVICH RAKSANA 183 RUN_WAWA_RUN OŁTARZEW POL K30 2 K 10 00:27:45.15 17:20 3.5
29 MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 19 00:27:47.05 17:21 3.5
30 SZCZEPAŃSKA ALICJA 284 ŚWIECIE POL K16 4 K 11 00:27:58.60 17:28 3.4
31 ALZAK GRZEGORZ 178 WOPR RADOM RADOM POL M50 5 M 20 00:28:02.70 17:31 3.4
32 SIEŃSKI JACEK 276 NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 21 00:28:03.55 17:31 3.4
33 GOŁATA WOJCIECH 208 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL M40 6 M 22 00:28:12.10 17:37 3.4
34 MAZUR MIRELA 247 OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT GDYNIA POL K30 3 K 12 00:28:28.85 17:47 3.4
35 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 246 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 6 M 23 00:28:38.00 17:53 3.4
36 RONKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 267 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 24 00:28:46.85 17:58 3.3
37 ŁUKASIK AGATA 241 SKAWINA POL K30 4 K 13 00:28:47.70 17:59 3.3
38 SPŁOCHARSKA KAMILA 280 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 14 00:29:01.15 18:08 3.3
39 POGODA DOROTA 263 TERMOKLINA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE CHORZÓW POL K40 2 K 15 00:29:01.30 18:08 3.3
40 KUNDE TOMASZ 235 LIPNIKI POL M30 6 M 25 00:29:09.05 18:13 3.3
41 CHORZĘPA REMIGIUSZ 193 BYLE DO PRZODU PRZYŁĘKI POL M20 2 M 26 00:29:11.20 18:14 3.3
42 MICHALIK JOANNA 249 IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 16 00:29:12.00 18:15 3.3
43 MUSZYŃSKI MACIEJ 256 TEAMSWIM WŁOCŁAWEK POL M40 8 M 27 00:29:18.45 18:18 3.3
44 SZECÓWKA MARCIN 287 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 9 M 28 00:29:27.40 18:24 3.3
45 SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 7 M 29 00:29:52.35 18:40 3.2
46 SAWICKI SERGIEJ 274 GDYNIA UKR M30 8 M 30 00:30:21.30 18:58 3.2
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47 SOBCZYK BARTOSZ 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 31 00:30:22.45 18:58 3.2
48 JĘDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 223 BARLIEK POL M40 10 M 32 00:30:26.10 19:01 3.2
49 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA 270 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 4 K 17 00:30:33.80 19:05 3.1
50 FABROWSKI DAWID 404 TRITATA TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 33 00:30:43.80 19:11 3.1
51 FILOSEK PAWEŁ 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 34 00:30:52.65 19:17 3.1
52 ZIELIŃSKI ADAM 308 NOWE SMOLNO POL M50 7 M 35 00:30:53.30 19:18 3.1
53 GAWRYCH AWA 206 CZARNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 18 00:30:54.75 19:18 3.1
54 ZYGLER ARKADIUSZ 309 CHOJNICE POL M20 4 M 36 00:31:18.20 19:33 3.1
55 FALENDER MATEUSZ 201 KRZEWINA POL M40 12 M 37 00:31:21.40 19:35 3.1
56 BRZEZIŃSKA MARTA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 19 00:31:25.40 19:38 3.1
57 KACZMAREK BARTOSZ 225 CHODZIESKIE WOPR "WATER RESCUE TEAM " CHODZIEŻ POL M30 10 M 38 00:31:26.45 19:38 3.1
58 RÓŻAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 268 TORUŃ POL K30 8 K 20 00:31:32.20 19:42 3
59 MARSZAŁEK ANDRZEJ 245 UKS CITIZEN POZNAŃ JAROCIN POL M60 3 M 39 00:31:34.15 19:43 3
60 PAWLACZYK MAXIMILIAN 261 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 40 00:31:35.95 19:44 3
61 KUNDE ADAM 236 LIPNIKI POL M60 4 M 41 00:31:37.65 19:45 3
62 WOŹNIAK KRZYSZTOF 301 CANOE MASTERS BYDGOSZCZ BRZOZA POL M60 5 M 42 00:32:03.90 20:01 3
63 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 224 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 43 00:32:06.95 20:03 3
64 DZIEL MICHAŁ 199 GNIEZNO POL M30 12 M 44 00:32:23.25 20:14 3
65 ANTOSIK PATRYK 179 KCYNIA POL M40 14 M 45 00:32:25.90 20:15 3
66 FURMAŃSKA-MARUSZAK AGNIESZKA 203 TORUŃSKIEGO KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 5 K 21 00:32:30.15 20:18 3
67 WRÓBLEWSKA MAGDALENA 302 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA GDYNIA POL K40 6 K 22 00:32:34.60 20:21 2.9
68 BRODOWSKA KAMILLA 186 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K40 7 K 23 00:32:46.00 20:28 2.9
69 MOLENDA TOMASZ 255 KOCHAM LILI BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 13 M 46 00:32:55.00 20:34 2.9
70 CEGŁOWSKI MARCIN 192 TEAM GARDONIX BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 15 M 47 00:33:11.00 20:44 2.9
71 GOŁATA AGNIESZKA 207 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K40 8 K 24 00:33:18.65 20:48 2.9
72 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 292 PRZEMEK_DRAFT_KEK BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 14 M 48 00:33:29.45 20:55 2.9
73 DOMERACKI MATEUSZ 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 49 00:33:34.95 20:58 2.9
74 BUDNAROWSKI PIOTR 191 MUROWANIEC POL M40 16 M 50 00:33:40.45 21:02 2.9
75 DZIERŻAWSKI JACEK 200 TRIPIG TEAM TORUŃ POL M40 17 M 51 00:33:52.30 21:10 2.8
76 SALA MACIEJ 272 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW RZESZÓW POL M20 5 M 52 00:33:54.35 21:11 2.8
77 ZARAŚ PAWEŁ 306 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 53 00:34:14.95 21:23 2.8
78 RADECKI MICHAŁ 265 TOTAL IMMERSION BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 16 M 54 00:34:26.20 21:31 2.8
79 MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 25 00:34:26.45 21:31 2.8
80 SZLINGER JAKUB 288 BYLE DO PRZODU TUR POL M30 17 M 55 00:34:27.40 21:31 2.8
81 RASZLIŃSKA MARIOLA 266 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 1 K 26 00:35:01.35 21:53 2.7
82 TRUCHEL PAWEŁ 294 GDAŃSK POL M30 18 M 56 00:35:09.55 21:58 2.7
83 SIERADZKI ANTONI 175 NIEMCZ POL M16 4 M 57 00:35:14.35 22:01 2.7
84 BERLIŃSKA SYLWIA 185 CZERWONAK POL K40 9 K 27 00:35:23.65 22:06 2.7
85 KOWALSKA AGATA 230 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K30 9 K 28 00:35:27.00 22:09 2.7
86 ZABROCKI ADAM 304 SHUGO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 18 M 58 00:35:34.65 22:13 2.7
87 TUNDYS MONIKA 296 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 10 K 29 00:35:41.25 22:18 2.7
88 MAŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 244 POZNAŃ POL M40 19 M 59 00:35:44.15 22:20 2.7
89 BAKA KRZYSZTOF 181 WARSZAWA POL M50 8 M 60 00:35:54.70 22:26 2.7
90 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 291 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M50 9 M 61 00:35:57.35 22:28 2.7
91 NOWAK ADRIAN 258 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 62 00:36:04.15 22:32 2.7
92 WŁUDARSKI MARCIN 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 63 00:36:09.20 22:35 2.7
93 BUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 64 00:36:37.10 22:53 2.6
94 GRZELCZAK TOMASZ 211 LESZNO POL M30 21 M 65 00:36:53.60 23:03 2.6
95 SZCZURASZEK PAWEŁ 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 20 M 66 00:37:41.10 23:33 2.5
96 JAŻDŻEWSKI DAWID 221 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 67 00:37:53.20 23:40 2.5
97 MISIAK AGATA 251 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30 10 K 30 00:38:16.70 23:55 2.5
98 BERES MARCIN 184 HARPAGAN RZESZOW BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 68 00:38:29.65 24:03 2.5
99 KOWAL SEBASTIAN 229 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW TRZEBOWNISKO POL M40 23 M 69 00:39:05.85 24:25 2.5

100 KOLASSA ROBERT 228 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 70 00:39:32.85 24:42 2.4
101 KUBIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 234 OSIELSKO POL K60 1 K 31 00:40:16.65 25:10 2.4
102 LACH AGNIESZKA 237 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZYYN POL K40 11 K 32 00:40:16.90 25:10 2.4
103 GŻYL MIKOŁAJ 213 JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 71 00:40:45.70 25:28 2.4
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, OPEN c.d.
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104 JANUSZKIEWICZ KORNELIA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 33 00:41:10.60 25:43 2.3
105 AGACIŃSKI ARIEL 177 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 23 M 72 00:41:32.95 25:57 2.3
106 SHYMANCHUK VOLHA 275 RUN_WAWA_RUN WARSZAWA POL K40 13 K 34 00:41:40.70 26:02 2.3
107 TAMBORSKI MARCIN 293 ŁÓDŹ POL M40 25 M 73 00:41:54.80 26:11 2.3
108 GAJ BARTŁOMIEJ 204 OSIELSKO POL M40 26 M 74 00:42:04.30 26:17 2.3
109 KOZIOŁ MAGDALENA 232 ŁOCHOWICE POL K30 11 K 35 00:42:11.65 26:21 2.3
110 KĘDZIERSKI MARCIN 226 MAGAN POZNAŃ POL M40 27 M 75 00:42:23.35 26:29 2.3
111 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 36 00:43:12.05 27:00 2.2
112 MOJSIEWICZ PAWEŁ 222 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 7 M 76 00:43:34.30 27:13 2.2
113 GÓRSKA BARBARA 209 BOJANO POL K30 12 K 37 00:43:50.30 27:23 2.2
114 KOZIEL MARTYNA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 38 00:44:04.65 27:32 2.2
115 JARZYNA MARIOLA 219 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K40 15 K 39 00:44:13.65 27:38 2.2
116 SARNOWSKA MILENA 273 ŁOCHOWO POL K30 13 K 40 00:44:53.20 28:03 2.1
117 WASIELEWSKA DARIA 298 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 16 K 41 00:45:00.35 28:07 2.1
118 ŁOPACIŃSKA ELIZA 358 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY BRZOZÓWKA POL K40 17 K 42 00:46:10.75 28:51 2.1
119 CZEKALSKI DARIUSZ 196 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M50 11 M 77 00:52:18.90 32:41 1.8
120 SOLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 28 M 78 00:53:57.00 33:43 1.8
121 HACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 214 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 18 K 43 01:05:18.50 40:48 1.5

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ 277 OSIE POL M30 DNF - -
WRÓBLEWSKI TOMASZ 303 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF - -
CZAJKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 195 DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 DNF - -
LIEDTKE JOANNA 238 OSIEK NAD WISŁĄ POL K50 DNF - -
ZAJĄC DARIA 305 KS MAKO WARSZAWA POL K30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PARADOWSKA KINGA 260 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 1 00:19:00.40 11:52 5.1
2 RYDYŃSKA MARIANNA 271 MUKS „PIĘTNASTKA” BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 2 00:20:35.30 12:51 4.7
3 RYDYŃSKA MAJA 176 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 3 00:20:49.60 13:00 4.6
4 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 233 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 2 K 4 00:20:57.30 13:05 4.6
5 MAJEWSKI MICHALINA 243 KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI POL K40 1 K 5 00:21:57.95 13:43 4.4
6 BAKUNIAK HANNA 182 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 6 00:21:59.00 13:44 4.4
7 BRUCKA JULKA 187 MUKS 15 TKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:25:58.50 16:13 3.7
8 LOOSE ANNA 239 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 8 00:26:26.95 16:31 3.6
9 CZAJKOWSKA NATALIA 194 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 4 K 9 00:27:38.75 17:16 3.5

10 BARTASHEVICH RAKSANA 183 RUN_WAWA_RUN OŁTARZEW POL K30 2 K 10 00:27:45.15 17:20 3.5
11 SZCZEPAŃSKA ALICJA 284 ŚWIECIE POL K16 4 K 11 00:27:58.60 17:28 3.4
12 MAZUR MIRELA 247 OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT GDYNIA POL K30 3 K 12 00:28:28.85 17:47 3.4
13 ŁUKASIK AGATA 241 SKAWINA POL K30 4 K 13 00:28:47.70 17:59 3.3
14 SPŁOCHARSKA KAMILA 280 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 14 00:29:01.15 18:08 3.3
15 POGODA DOROTA 263 TERMOKLINA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE CHORZÓW POL K40 2 K 15 00:29:01.30 18:08 3.3
16 MICHALIK JOANNA 249 IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 16 00:29:12.00 18:15 3.3
17 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA 270 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 4 K 17 00:30:33.80 19:05 3.1
18 GAWRYCH AWA 206 CZARNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 18 00:30:54.75 19:18 3.1
19 BRZEZIŃSKA MARTA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 19 00:31:25.40 19:38 3.1
20 RÓŻAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 268 TORUŃ POL K30 8 K 20 00:31:32.20 19:42 3
21 FURMAŃSKA-MARUSZAK AGNIESZKA 203 TORUŃSKIEGO KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 5 K 21 00:32:30.15 20:18 3
22 WRÓBLEWSKA MAGDALENA 302 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA GDYNIA POL K40 6 K 22 00:32:34.60 20:21 2.9
23 BRODOWSKA KAMILLA 186 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K40 7 K 23 00:32:46.00 20:28 2.9
24 GOŁATA AGNIESZKA 207 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K40 8 K 24 00:33:18.65 20:48 2.9
25 MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 25 00:34:26.45 21:31 2.8
26 RASZLIŃSKA MARIOLA 266 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 1 K 26 00:35:01.35 21:53 2.7
27 BERLIŃSKA SYLWIA 185 CZERWONAK POL K40 9 K 27 00:35:23.65 22:06 2.7
28 KOWALSKA AGATA 230 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K30 9 K 28 00:35:27.00 22:09 2.7
29 TUNDYS MONIKA 296 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 10 K 29 00:35:41.25 22:18 2.7
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

30 MISIAK AGATA 251 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30 10 K 30 00:38:16.70 23:55 2.5
31 KUBIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 234 OSIELSKO POL K60 1 K 31 00:40:16.65 25:10 2.4
32 LACH AGNIESZKA 237 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZYYN POL K40 11 K 32 00:40:16.90 25:10 2.4
33 JANUSZKIEWICZ KORNELIA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 33 00:41:10.60 25:43 2.3
34 SHYMANCHUK VOLHA 275 RUN_WAWA_RUN WARSZAWA POL K40 13 K 34 00:41:40.70 26:02 2.3
35 KOZIOŁ MAGDALENA 232 ŁOCHOWICE POL K30 11 K 35 00:42:11.65 26:21 2.3
36 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 36 00:43:12.05 27:00 2.2
37 GÓRSKA BARBARA 209 BOJANO POL K30 12 K 37 00:43:50.30 27:23 2.2
38 KOZIEL MARTYNA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 38 00:44:04.65 27:32 2.2
39 JARZYNA MARIOLA 219 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K40 15 K 39 00:44:13.65 27:38 2.2
40 SARNOWSKA MILENA 273 ŁOCHOWO POL K30 13 K 40 00:44:53.20 28:03 2.1
41 WASIELEWSKA DARIA 298 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 16 K 41 00:45:00.35 28:07 2.1
42 ŁOPACIŃSKA ELIZA 358 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY BRZOZÓWKA POL K40 17 K 42 00:46:10.75 28:51 2.1
43 HACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 214 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 18 K 43 01:05:18.50 40:48 1.5

CZAJKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 195 DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 DNF - -
LIEDTKE JOANNA 238 OSIEK NAD WISŁĄ POL K50 DNF - -
ZAJĄC DARIA 305 KS MAKO WARSZAWA POL K30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 262 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M30 1 M 1 00:17:59.35 11:14 5.3
2 SZCZEPAŃSKI KACPER 285 FIELMANN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 1 M 2 00:18:48.95 11:45 5.1
3 ŚPIEWAK MACIEJ 174 MUKS 15 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 1 M 3 00:20:36.30 12:52 4.7
4 KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN 173 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 4 00:21:17.50 13:18 4.5
5 JAGODZIŃSKI KAROL 217 CHODZIEŻ POL M30 2 M 5 00:21:56.55 13:42 4.4
6 GUMMER ANDRZEJ 212 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 1 M 6 00:23:10.50 14:28 4.1
7 MAJEWSKI ROMAN 242 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL M50 1 M 7 00:23:47.15 14:51 4
8 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 264 TM IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 8 00:24:02.70 15:01 4
9 ŁAWRYNOWICZ TOMASZ 240 SWAROŻYN POL M40 3 M 9 00:24:15.35 15:09 4

10 OPALKA PRZEMYSLAW 259 OSIELSKO POL M40 4 M 10 00:24:15.50 15:09 4
11 NASTULAK MACIEK 257 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 11 00:24:52.95 15:32 3.9
12 DOMICZ JAN 198 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 12 00:24:56.70 15:35 3.9
13 KĘDZIOR MATEUSZ 227 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M50 2 M 13 00:25:00.55 15:37 3.8
14 BUCHOLZ TOMASZ 189 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M50 3 M 14 00:25:02.60 15:38 3.8
15 TRZECIAKOWSKI BARTOSZ 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 5 M 15 00:25:38.35 16:01 3.7
16 GRUBICH ROBERT 210 SWIMDRAMA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 4 M 16 00:27:15.15 17:01 3.5
17 GAWKOWSKI MARIUSZ 205 NIEZRZESZONY WARSZAWA POL M60 1 M 17 00:27:23.45 17:06 3.5
18 WAMKA MAKSYMILIAN 297 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 3 M 18 00:27:43.15 17:19 3.5
19 MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 19 00:27:47.05 17:21 3.5
20 ALZAK GRZEGORZ 178 WOPR RADOM RADOM POL M50 5 M 20 00:28:02.70 17:31 3.4
21 SIEŃSKI JACEK 276 NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 21 00:28:03.55 17:31 3.4
22 GOŁATA WOJCIECH 208 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL M40 6 M 22 00:28:12.10 17:37 3.4
23 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 246 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 6 M 23 00:28:38.00 17:53 3.4
24 RONKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 267 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 24 00:28:46.85 17:58 3.3
25 KUNDE TOMASZ 235 LIPNIKI POL M30 6 M 25 00:29:09.05 18:13 3.3
26 CHORZĘPA REMIGIUSZ 193 BYLE DO PRZODU PRZYŁĘKI POL M20 2 M 26 00:29:11.20 18:14 3.3
27 MUSZYŃSKI MACIEJ 256 TEAMSWIM WŁOCŁAWEK POL M40 8 M 27 00:29:18.45 18:18 3.3
28 SZECÓWKA MARCIN 287 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 9 M 28 00:29:27.40 18:24 3.3
29 SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 7 M 29 00:29:52.35 18:40 3.2
30 SAWICKI SERGIEJ 274 GDYNIA UKR M30 8 M 30 00:30:21.30 18:58 3.2
31 SOBCZYK BARTOSZ 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 31 00:30:22.45 18:58 3.2
32 JĘDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 223 BARLIEK POL M40 10 M 32 00:30:26.10 19:01 3.2
33 FABROWSKI DAWID 404 TRITATA TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 33 00:30:43.80 19:11 3.1
34 FILOSEK PAWEŁ 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 34 00:30:52.65 19:17 3.1
35 ZIELIŃSKI ADAM 308 NOWE SMOLNO POL M50 7 M 35 00:30:53.30 19:18 3.1
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

36 ZYGLER ARKADIUSZ 309 CHOJNICE POL M20 4 M 36 00:31:18.20 19:33 3.1
37 FALENDER MATEUSZ 201 KRZEWINA POL M40 12 M 37 00:31:21.40 19:35 3.1
38 KACZMAREK BARTOSZ 225 CHODZIESKIE WOPR "WATER RESCUE TEAM " CHODZIEŻ POL M30 10 M 38 00:31:26.45 19:38 3.1
39 MARSZAŁEK ANDRZEJ 245 UKS CITIZEN POZNAŃ JAROCIN POL M60 3 M 39 00:31:34.15 19:43 3
40 PAWLACZYK MAXIMILIAN 261 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 40 00:31:35.95 19:44 3
41 KUNDE ADAM 236 LIPNIKI POL M60 4 M 41 00:31:37.65 19:45 3
42 WOŹNIAK KRZYSZTOF 301 CANOE MASTERS BYDGOSZCZ BRZOZA POL M60 5 M 42 00:32:03.90 20:01 3
43 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 224 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 43 00:32:06.95 20:03 3
44 DZIEL MICHAŁ 199 GNIEZNO POL M30 12 M 44 00:32:23.25 20:14 3
45 ANTOSIK PATRYK 179 KCYNIA POL M40 14 M 45 00:32:25.90 20:15 3
46 MOLENDA TOMASZ 255 KOCHAM LILI BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 13 M 46 00:32:55.00 20:34 2.9
47 CEGŁOWSKI MARCIN 192 TEAM GARDONIX BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 15 M 47 00:33:11.00 20:44 2.9
48 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 292 PRZEMEK_DRAFT_KEK BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 14 M 48 00:33:29.45 20:55 2.9
49 DOMERACKI MATEUSZ 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 49 00:33:34.95 20:58 2.9
50 BUDNAROWSKI PIOTR 191 MUROWANIEC POL M40 16 M 50 00:33:40.45 21:02 2.9
51 DZIERŻAWSKI JACEK 200 TRIPIG TEAM TORUŃ POL M40 17 M 51 00:33:52.30 21:10 2.8
52 SALA MACIEJ 272 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW RZESZÓW POL M20 5 M 52 00:33:54.35 21:11 2.8
53 ZARAŚ PAWEŁ 306 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 53 00:34:14.95 21:23 2.8
54 RADECKI MICHAŁ 265 TOTAL IMMERSION BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 16 M 54 00:34:26.20 21:31 2.8
55 SZLINGER JAKUB 288 BYLE DO PRZODU TUR POL M30 17 M 55 00:34:27.40 21:31 2.8
56 TRUCHEL PAWEŁ 294 GDAŃSK POL M30 18 M 56 00:35:09.55 21:58 2.7
57 SIERADZKI ANTONI 175 NIEMCZ POL M16 4 M 57 00:35:14.35 22:01 2.7
58 ZABROCKI ADAM 304 SHUGO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 18 M 58 00:35:34.65 22:13 2.7
59 MAŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 244 POZNAŃ POL M40 19 M 59 00:35:44.15 22:20 2.7
60 BAKA KRZYSZTOF 181 WARSZAWA POL M50 8 M 60 00:35:54.70 22:26 2.7
61 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 291 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M50 9 M 61 00:35:57.35 22:28 2.7
62 NOWAK ADRIAN 258 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 62 00:36:04.15 22:32 2.7
63 WŁUDARSKI MARCIN 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 63 00:36:09.20 22:35 2.7
64 BUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 64 00:36:37.10 22:53 2.6
65 GRZELCZAK TOMASZ 211 LESZNO POL M30 21 M 65 00:36:53.60 23:03 2.6
66 SZCZURASZEK PAWEŁ 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 20 M 66 00:37:41.10 23:33 2.5
67 JAŻDŻEWSKI DAWID 221 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 67 00:37:53.20 23:40 2.5
68 BERES MARCIN 184 HARPAGAN RZESZOW BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 68 00:38:29.65 24:03 2.5
69 KOWAL SEBASTIAN 229 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW TRZEBOWNISKO POL M40 23 M 69 00:39:05.85 24:25 2.5
70 KOLASSA ROBERT 228 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 70 00:39:32.85 24:42 2.4
71 GŻYL MIKOŁAJ 213 JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 71 00:40:45.70 25:28 2.4
72 AGACIŃSKI ARIEL 177 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 23 M 72 00:41:32.95 25:57 2.3
73 TAMBORSKI MARCIN 293 ŁÓDŹ POL M40 25 M 73 00:41:54.80 26:11 2.3
74 GAJ BARTŁOMIEJ 204 OSIELSKO POL M40 26 M 74 00:42:04.30 26:17 2.3
75 KĘDZIERSKI MARCIN 226 MAGAN POZNAŃ POL M40 27 M 75 00:42:23.35 26:29 2.3
76 MOJSIEWICZ PAWEŁ 222 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 7 M 76 00:43:34.30 27:13 2.2
77 CZEKALSKI DARIUSZ 196 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M50 11 M 77 00:52:18.90 32:41 1.8
78 SOLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 28 M 78 00:53:57.00 33:43 1.8

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ 277 OSIE POL M30 DNF - -
WRÓBLEWSKI TOMASZ 303 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 RYDYŃSKA MAJA 176 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 3 00:20:49.60 13:00 4.6
2 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 233 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 2 K 4 00:20:57.30 13:05 4.6
3 BRUCKA JULKA 187 MUKS 15 TKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:25:58.50 16:13 3.7
4 SZCZEPAŃSKA ALICJA 284 ŚWIECIE POL K16 4 K 11 00:27:58.60 17:28 3.4
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 ŚPIEWAK MACIEJ 174 MUKS 15 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 1 M 3 00:20:36.30 12:52 4.7
2 KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN 173 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 4 00:21:17.50 13:18 4.5
3 WAMKA MAKSYMILIAN 297 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 3 M 18 00:27:43.15 17:19 3.5
4 SIERADZKI ANTONI 175 NIEMCZ POL M16 4 M 57 00:35:14.35 22:01 2.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PARADOWSKA KINGA 260 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 1 00:19:00.40 11:52 5.1
2 RYDYŃSKA MARIANNA 271 MUKS „PIĘTNASTKA” BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 2 00:20:35.30 12:51 4.7
3 BAKUNIAK HANNA 182 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 6 00:21:59.00 13:44 4.4
4 CZAJKOWSKA NATALIA 194 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 4 K 9 00:27:38.75 17:16 3.5
5 MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 25 00:34:26.45 21:31 2.8
6 KOZIEL MARTYNA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 38 00:44:04.65 27:32 2.2

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 SZCZEPAŃSKI KACPER 285 FIELMANN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 1 M 2 00:18:48.95 11:45 5.1
2 CHORZĘPA REMIGIUSZ 193 BYLE DO PRZODU PRZYŁĘKI POL M20 2 M 26 00:29:11.20 18:14 3.3
3 FILOSEK PAWEŁ 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 34 00:30:52.65 19:17 3.1
4 ZYGLER ARKADIUSZ 309 CHOJNICE POL M20 4 M 36 00:31:18.20 19:33 3.1
5 SALA MACIEJ 272 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW RZESZÓW POL M20 5 M 52 00:33:54.35 21:11 2.8
6 ZARAŚ PAWEŁ 306 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 53 00:34:14.95 21:23 2.8
7 MOJSIEWICZ PAWEŁ 222 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 7 M 76 00:43:34.30 27:13 2.2

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 LOOSE ANNA 239 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 8 00:26:26.95 16:31 3.6
2 BARTASHEVICH RAKSANA 183 RUN_WAWA_RUN OŁTARZEW POL K30 2 K 10 00:27:45.15 17:20 3.5
3 MAZUR MIRELA 247 OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT GDYNIA POL K30 3 K 12 00:28:28.85 17:47 3.4
4 ŁUKASIK AGATA 241 SKAWINA POL K30 4 K 13 00:28:47.70 17:59 3.3
5 SPŁOCHARSKA KAMILA 280 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 14 00:29:01.15 18:08 3.3
6 GAWRYCH AWA 206 CZARNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 18 00:30:54.75 19:18 3.1
7 BRZEZIŃSKA MARTA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 19 00:31:25.40 19:38 3.1
8 RÓŻAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 268 TORUŃ POL K30 8 K 20 00:31:32.20 19:42 3
9 KOWALSKA AGATA 230 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K30 9 K 28 00:35:27.00 22:09 2.7

10 MISIAK AGATA 251 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30 10 K 30 00:38:16.70 23:55 2.5
11 KOZIOŁ MAGDALENA 232 ŁOCHOWICE POL K30 11 K 35 00:42:11.65 26:21 2.3
12 GÓRSKA BARBARA 209 BOJANO POL K30 12 K 37 00:43:50.30 27:23 2.2
13 SARNOWSKA MILENA 273 ŁOCHOWO POL K30 13 K 40 00:44:53.20 28:03 2.1

ZAJĄC DARIA 305 KS MAKO WARSZAWA POL K30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 262 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M30 1 M 1 00:17:59.35 11:14 5.3
2 JAGODZIŃSKI KAROL 217 CHODZIEŻ POL M30 2 M 5 00:21:56.55 13:42 4.4
3 NASTULAK MACIEK 257 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 11 00:24:52.95 15:32 3.9
4 DOMICZ JAN 198 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 12 00:24:56.70 15:35 3.9
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M30 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

5 TRZECIAKOWSKI BARTOSZ 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 5 M 15 00:25:38.35 16:01 3.7
6 KUNDE TOMASZ 235 LIPNIKI POL M30 6 M 25 00:29:09.05 18:13 3.3
7 SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 7 M 29 00:29:52.35 18:40 3.2
8 SAWICKI SERGIEJ 274 GDYNIA UKR M30 8 M 30 00:30:21.30 18:58 3.2
9 SOBCZYK BARTOSZ 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 31 00:30:22.45 18:58 3.2

10 KACZMAREK BARTOSZ 225 CHODZIESKIE WOPR "WATER RESCUE TEAM " CHODZIEŻ POL M30 10 M 38 00:31:26.45 19:38 3.1
11 PAWLACZYK MAXIMILIAN 261 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 40 00:31:35.95 19:44 3
12 DZIEL MICHAŁ 199 GNIEZNO POL M30 12 M 44 00:32:23.25 20:14 3
13 MOLENDA TOMASZ 255 KOCHAM LILI BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 13 M 46 00:32:55.00 20:34 2.9
14 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 292 PRZEMEK_DRAFT_KEK BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 14 M 48 00:33:29.45 20:55 2.9
15 DOMERACKI MATEUSZ 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 49 00:33:34.95 20:58 2.9
16 RADECKI MICHAŁ 265 TOTAL IMMERSION BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 16 M 54 00:34:26.20 21:31 2.8
17 SZLINGER JAKUB 288 BYLE DO PRZODU TUR POL M30 17 M 55 00:34:27.40 21:31 2.8
18 TRUCHEL PAWEŁ 294 GDAŃSK POL M30 18 M 56 00:35:09.55 21:58 2.7
19 NOWAK ADRIAN 258 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 62 00:36:04.15 22:32 2.7
20 WŁUDARSKI MARCIN 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 63 00:36:09.20 22:35 2.7
21 GRZELCZAK TOMASZ 211 LESZNO POL M30 21 M 65 00:36:53.60 23:03 2.6
22 KOLASSA ROBERT 228 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 70 00:39:32.85 24:42 2.4
23 AGACIŃSKI ARIEL 177 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 23 M 72 00:41:32.95 25:57 2.3

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ 277 OSIE POL M30 DNF - -
WRÓBLEWSKI TOMASZ 303 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 MAJEWSKI MICHALINA 243 KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI POL K40 1 K 5 00:21:57.95 13:43 4.4
2 POGODA DOROTA 263 TERMOKLINA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE CHORZÓW POL K40 2 K 15 00:29:01.30 18:08 3.3
3 MICHALIK JOANNA 249 IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 16 00:29:12.00 18:15 3.3
4 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA 270 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 4 K 17 00:30:33.80 19:05 3.1
5 FURMAŃSKA-MARUSZAK AGNIESZKA 203 TORUŃSKIEGO KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 5 K 21 00:32:30.15 20:18 3
6 WRÓBLEWSKA MAGDALENA 302 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA GDYNIA POL K40 6 K 22 00:32:34.60 20:21 2.9
7 BRODOWSKA KAMILLA 186 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K40 7 K 23 00:32:46.00 20:28 2.9
8 GOŁATA AGNIESZKA 207 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K40 8 K 24 00:33:18.65 20:48 2.9
9 BERLIŃSKA SYLWIA 185 CZERWONAK POL K40 9 K 27 00:35:23.65 22:06 2.7

10 TUNDYS MONIKA 296 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 10 K 29 00:35:41.25 22:18 2.7
11 LACH AGNIESZKA 237 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZYYN POL K40 11 K 32 00:40:16.90 25:10 2.4
12 JANUSZKIEWICZ KORNELIA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 33 00:41:10.60 25:43 2.3
13 SHYMANCHUK VOLHA 275 RUN_WAWA_RUN WARSZAWA POL K40 13 K 34 00:41:40.70 26:02 2.3
14 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 36 00:43:12.05 27:00 2.2
15 JARZYNA MARIOLA 219 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K40 15 K 39 00:44:13.65 27:38 2.2
16 WASIELEWSKA DARIA 298 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 16 K 41 00:45:00.35 28:07 2.1
17 ŁOPACIŃSKA ELIZA 358 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY BRZOZÓWKA POL K40 17 K 42 00:46:10.75 28:51 2.1
18 HACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 214 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 18 K 43 01:05:18.50 40:48 1.5

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 GUMMER ANDRZEJ 212 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 1 M 6 00:23:10.50 14:28 4.1
2 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 264 TM IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 8 00:24:02.70 15:01 4
3 ŁAWRYNOWICZ TOMASZ 240 SWAROŻYN POL M40 3 M 9 00:24:15.35 15:09 4
4 OPALKA PRZEMYSLAW 259 OSIELSKO POL M40 4 M 10 00:24:15.50 15:09 4
5 MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 19 00:27:47.05 17:21 3.5
6 GOŁATA WOJCIECH 208 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL M40 6 M 22 00:28:12.10 17:37 3.4
7 RONKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 267 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 24 00:28:46.85 17:58 3.3
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M40 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

8 MUSZYŃSKI MACIEJ 256 TEAMSWIM WŁOCŁAWEK POL M40 8 M 27 00:29:18.45 18:18 3.3
9 SZECÓWKA MARCIN 287 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 9 M 28 00:29:27.40 18:24 3.3

10 JĘDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 223 BARLIEK POL M40 10 M 32 00:30:26.10 19:01 3.2
11 FABROWSKI DAWID 404 TRITATA TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 33 00:30:43.80 19:11 3.1
12 FALENDER MATEUSZ 201 KRZEWINA POL M40 12 M 37 00:31:21.40 19:35 3.1
13 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 224 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 43 00:32:06.95 20:03 3
14 ANTOSIK PATRYK 179 KCYNIA POL M40 14 M 45 00:32:25.90 20:15 3
15 CEGŁOWSKI MARCIN 192 TEAM GARDONIX BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 15 M 47 00:33:11.00 20:44 2.9
16 BUDNAROWSKI PIOTR 191 MUROWANIEC POL M40 16 M 50 00:33:40.45 21:02 2.9
17 DZIERŻAWSKI JACEK 200 TRIPIG TEAM TORUŃ POL M40 17 M 51 00:33:52.30 21:10 2.8
18 ZABROCKI ADAM 304 SHUGO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 18 M 58 00:35:34.65 22:13 2.7
19 MAŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 244 POZNAŃ POL M40 19 M 59 00:35:44.15 22:20 2.7
20 SZCZURASZEK PAWEŁ 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 20 M 66 00:37:41.10 23:33 2.5
21 JAŻDŻEWSKI DAWID 221 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 67 00:37:53.20 23:40 2.5
22 BERES MARCIN 184 HARPAGAN RZESZOW BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 68 00:38:29.65 24:03 2.5
23 KOWAL SEBASTIAN 229 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW TRZEBOWNISKO POL M40 23 M 69 00:39:05.85 24:25 2.5
24 GŻYL MIKOŁAJ 213 JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 71 00:40:45.70 25:28 2.4
25 TAMBORSKI MARCIN 293 ŁÓDŹ POL M40 25 M 73 00:41:54.80 26:11 2.3
26 GAJ BARTŁOMIEJ 204 OSIELSKO POL M40 26 M 74 00:42:04.30 26:17 2.3
27 KĘDZIERSKI MARCIN 226 MAGAN POZNAŃ POL M40 27 M 75 00:42:23.35 26:29 2.3
28 SOLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 28 M 78 00:53:57.00 33:43 1.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 RASZLIŃSKA MARIOLA 266 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 1 K 26 00:35:01.35 21:53 2.7
CZAJKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 195 DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 DNF - -
LIEDTKE JOANNA 238 OSIEK NAD WISŁĄ POL K50 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 MAJEWSKI ROMAN 242 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL M50 1 M 7 00:23:47.15 14:51 4
2 KĘDZIOR MATEUSZ 227 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M50 2 M 13 00:25:00.55 15:37 3.8
3 BUCHOLZ TOMASZ 189 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M50 3 M 14 00:25:02.60 15:38 3.8
4 GRUBICH ROBERT 210 SWIMDRAMA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 4 M 16 00:27:15.15 17:01 3.5
5 ALZAK GRZEGORZ 178 WOPR RADOM RADOM POL M50 5 M 20 00:28:02.70 17:31 3.4
6 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 246 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 6 M 23 00:28:38.00 17:53 3.4
7 ZIELIŃSKI ADAM 308 NOWE SMOLNO POL M50 7 M 35 00:30:53.30 19:18 3.1
8 BAKA KRZYSZTOF 181 WARSZAWA POL M50 8 M 60 00:35:54.70 22:26 2.7
9 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 291 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M50 9 M 61 00:35:57.35 22:28 2.7

10 BUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 64 00:36:37.10 22:53 2.6
11 CZEKALSKI DARIUSZ 196 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M50 11 M 77 00:52:18.90 32:41 1.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KUBIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 234 OSIELSKO POL K60 1 K 31 00:40:16.65 25:10 2.4
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 GAWKOWSKI MARIUSZ 205 NIEZRZESZONY WARSZAWA POL M60 1 M 17 00:27:23.45 17:06 3.5
2 SIEŃSKI JACEK 276 NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 21 00:28:03.55 17:31 3.4
3 MARSZAŁEK ANDRZEJ 245 UKS CITIZEN POZNAŃ JAROCIN POL M60 3 M 39 00:31:34.15 19:43 3
4 KUNDE ADAM 236 LIPNIKI POL M60 4 M 41 00:31:37.65 19:45 3
5 WOŹNIAK KRZYSZTOF 301 CANOE MASTERS BYDGOSZCZ BRZOZA POL M60 5 M 42 00:32:03.90 20:01 3
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